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{m... NatWest Island Games - Gotland 2017

Medal Table
Gymnastics
Island Gold Silver Bronze Total
™ Isle of Man 13 9 7 29
Jersey 11 1 4 16
Faroe Islands 4 9 6 19
Bermuda 1 5 4 10
Ynys Mon 0 1 0 1
Aland 0 0 1 1
Cayman Islands 0 0 0 0
ﬁ Gotland 0 0 0 0
s Isle of Wight 0 0 0 0
e ET—
m Menorca 0 0 0 0
| mm———————
. Shetland Islands 0 0 0 0
H
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Island Games XV

NatWest Island Games - Gotland 2017

Gymnastics

Men’s SET Individual Floor

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
®3rd
5th
6th
6th
8th
9th
10th
10th
10th
13th

13th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

25th
DNS

Bib
49
72
17

55
15
16
39

38
37

18

52
20
73
40
50
51
M
42
74
48
19
29
60

Competitor
> Cameron Aird

#& Daniel Anthony Chadwick-Jones

+- Aron Jacobsen

> Andre Stephen Romeril
+- Bogi Berg

== Rani Allansson Dalsgard
Harshul Measuria
Callum Kewley

IEH Nicholas Harvey

&8 Igor Magalhaes

+- Christoper Klevang

> James Evans

9= Djoni Sakarisson

i Benjamin Thomas Jones
Mukunda Measuria

2% Alexander Buesnel

> Anushan Elanco

Glenn Yates

Jack Humphray

# Cian Owen Roberts
< Zee Adamson

'|- Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard

# Hannes Vestberg

== Joan Robert Lora

&I Max Johann Eugene Blakeney

&I Taj Kiran Lowery

Last Result: 26/06/2017 21:38:49 Status:

Confirmed 26/06/2017 21:39:24

Island
JER

YSM
FAR

JER
FAR
FAR
IOM
IOM
IOM
CAY
FAR
JER
FAR

YSM
IOM
JER
JER
IOM
oW
YSM
JER
FAR
GOT
MEN

BER
BER

Result
9.200

9.100
9.050

9.050
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.550
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.300

8.300
8.200
8.100
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.400
7.100
6.850
5.250
5.150

4.600
0.000



Gymnastics

Women'’s SET Individual Floor

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
11th
13th
13th
13th
16th
16th
18th
19th
20th
20th
20th
23rd
23rd
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32th
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th

Bib
32
30

31
34
33
10
46
77
11

14
78

35
45

13
75

43
65

70
47
28
68
12
56
66
44
59
62
71
57
61
24
22

Competitor
IEEH Tara Donnelly

Nicole Burns

&l Chantae Wilson

IEHE Chloe Donnelly
Madison Nicol

Emma Sutton

== Liv Arting

< Elisha Stott

o= Elsa Hager

== Elsbet Lamhauge Dalbg
&I Anna Michelle Francoeur
== Rebekka Ingadottir Rein
&l Emma Pussinen

Lucy Worthington

>< Bonita Shurmer

&I Gianna Shannen Webbe
&8 Morgan Lloyd

+= Mary Petersen

&le= Frida Eriksson

@ Samantha Peene

> Ruby Mahony

#M Samantha Joanne Font

== Christina Turidardottir Arge

% Bryony Tatlock
> Rosie Willis

# (Clara Sundberg
4 Amelia Jade Marriott
'|- Marta Nielsen
== Marina Genestar Sanchez
M Alys Kay Jones
> Ellen Marett
== Dana Viedma Soto
=== Arwen Grieve
& Courtney Williams
== Joana Pons Coll
=== Evie Craigie

# Hilda Lindstrom

# Tilda Ericsson

Island
IOM
IOM
BER
IOM
IOM
IOM
FAR
JER
ALA
FAR
BER
FAR
ALA
IOM
JER
BER
CAY
FAR
ALA
CAY
JER
YSM
FAR
YSM
JER
GOT
YSM
FAR
MEN
YSM
JER
MEN
SHE
YSM
MEN
SHE
GOT
GOT

Result
12.600

12.550
12.400
12.200
12.150
12.000
11.950
11.900
11.700
11.650
11.550
11.550
11.350
11.350
11.350
11.300
11.300
11.200
11.100
11.000
11.000
11.000
10.700
10.700
10.600
10.350
10.250
10.200
10.150
10.050
9.800

9.350

9.200

8.800

8.650

8.600

8.550

8.500



Position Bib Competitor Island Result
39th 58 == Marina Van Walre Portella MEN 8.250
40th 25 # Karolina Mattsson GOT 6.650
41st 64 === Sara McLeod SHE 6.200
DNS 76 &fe= Frida Granskog ALA 0.000
DNS 79 Bi= Deidre Strand ALA 0.000
DNS 23 # Vilma Jakobsson GOT 0.000
DNS 27 # Matilda Ronsten GOT 0.000
DNS 63 =mm Zsofia Kiszely SHE 0.000
DNS 67 #% Hannah Danielle Jones YSM 0.000

Last Result: 27/06/2017 09:31:51 Status:

Confirmed 27/06/2017 09:32:05



Gymnastics

Men's SET Individual Vault

Heat: Final
Position
1st
1st
1st
4th
5th
5th
5th

8th
8th
8th
11th

11th
13th
13th
15th
15th
17th
17th
19th
19th
21st
21st
21st
24th
25th
26th

Bib
20
38
48
37
15
16
19
40
49
52
17
72
39
55
1
73

42
51
60

18

50
74

29

Competitor

+ Djoni Sakarisson
Callum Kewley

< Zee Adamson

Nicholas Harvey

'|- Bogi Berg

'I- Rani Allansson Dalsgard
4= Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
Mukunda Measuria

>< Cameron Aird

< James Evans

== Aron Jacobsen

& Daniel Anthony Chadwick-Jones
Harshul Measuria

>< Andre Stephen Romeril

IEH Glenn Yates

il Benjamin Thomas Jones

& Taj Kiran Lowery

Jack Humphray

> Anushan Elanco

== Joan Robert Lora

BII Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
'I- Christoper Klevang

< Alexander Buesnel

# Cian Owen Roberts

&8 1gor Magalhaes

# Hannes Vestberg
Last Result: 26/06/2017 21:49:51 Status:

Confirmed 26/06/2017 21:50:01

Island
FAR
IOM
JER
IOM
FAR
FAR
FAR
IOM
JER
JER
FAR
YSM
IOM
JER
IOM
YSM
BER
Iow
JER
MEN
BER
FAR
JER
YSM
CAY
GOT

Result
10.000
10.000
10.000
9.800
9.700
9.700
9.700
9.600
9.000
9.000
9.500

9.000
9.400
9.000
9.300
9.000
9.200
9.200
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.000
8.600
8.500



Gymnastics

Women’s SET Individual Vault

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®2nd
®2nd
5th
5th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th
12th
12th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
20th
22nd
23rd
24th
24th
26th
26th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32th
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th

Bib
32

33
30
31
34

35

28
27
65
11
78
77
58
76
22
25
70
13
14
75
10
23
46
79
43
45
12
44
47
63
67
61

Competitor
IEEH Tara Donnelly

&I Anna Michelle Francoeur
& Gianna Shannen Webbe
Il Emma Sutton

Nicole Burns

Chloe Donnelly

Il Madison Nicol

&I Chantae Wilson

& Morgan Lloyd

& Samantha Peene

Lucy Worthington

== Christina Turidardottir Arge

# Clara Sundberg
# Matilda Ronsten
# Samantha Joanne Font
'|- Elsbet Lamhauge Dalbg
&l= Emma Pussinen
o= Elsa Hager
== Marina Van Walre Portella
&= Frida Granskog
# Tilda Ericsson
& Karolina Mattsson
il Bryony Tatlock
9= Mary Petersen
== Rebekka Ingadottir Rein
&f= Frida Eriksson
== Liv Arting
# Vilma Jakobsson
> Elisha Stott
&l Deidre Strand
> Ruby Mahony
> Bonita Shurmer
'|- Marta Nielsen
< Ellen Marett
> Rosie Willis
=== Zsofia Kiszely
& Hannah Danielle Jones

=m= Evie Craigie

Island
IOM
BER
BER
IOM
IOM
IOM
IOM
BER
CAY
CAY
IOM
FAR
GOT
GOT
YSM
FAR
ALA
ALA
MEN
ALA
GOT
GOT
YSM
FAR
FAR
ALA
FAR
GOT
JER
ALA
JER
JER
FAR
JER
JER
SHE
YSM
SHE

Result
11.675

11.525
11.525
11.525
11.475
11.475
11.450
11.425
11.325
11.250
11.250
11.125
11.125
11.100
11.075
11.050
11.000
10.975
10.950
10.900
10.900
10.875
10.825
10.800
10.800
10.775
10.775
10.725
10.650
10.600
10.475
10.425
10.375
10.225
10.125
10.100
10.050
10.025



Position
39th

40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th

Bib
66
68
62
56
59
71
24
64
57

Competitor
M Alys Kay Jones

M Amelia Jade Marriott
=== Arwen Grieve
== Marina Genestar Sanchez
== Dana Viedma Soto
i Courtney Williams

# Hilda Lindstrém
=== Sara McLeod

&= Joana Pons Coll

Last Result: 27/06/2017 09:38:44 Status:

Island
YSM

YSM
SHE
MEN
MEN
YSM
GOT
SHE

MEN
Confirmed 27/06/2017 09:38:54

Result
9.950

9.875
9.850
9.625
9.600
9.500
9.475
9.450
4.650



Gymnastics

Men’s SET Individual High Bar

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
DNS

DNS
DNS

Bib
37
17

19

41
38
40
42
49
39
18

52

48

51
50
15

16
20

Competitor
IEH Nicholas Harvey

'I- Aron Jacobsen

'I- Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
&I Taj Kiran Lowery

IEH Glenn Yates

Callum Kewley

Il Mukunda Measuria

Jack Humphray

> Cameron Aird

N Harshul Measuria

'I- Christoper Klevang

>< James Evans

& |gor Magalhaes

< Zee Adamson

&I Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
> Anushan Elanco

< Alexander Buesnel

'|- Bogi Berg
+= Rani Allansson Dalsgard
+- Djoni Sakarisson

Last Result: 27/06/2017 08:41:06 Status:

Island
IOM
FAR
FAR
BER
IOM
IOM
IOM
Iow
JER
IOM
FAR
JER
CAY
JER
BER
JER
JER
FAR

FAR

FAR
Confirmed 27/06/2017 08:41:20

Result
9.400

9.250
9.200
9.050
9.050
9.000
8.950
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.650
8.350
7.600
7.150
6.650
5.550
3.750
0.000

0.000
0.000



Gymnastics

Women'’s SET Individual Asymmetric Bars

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
9th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
20th
22nd

22nd
24th
24th
26th

26th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32th
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th

Bib
45
30
35
46
32
78

31
34

33

14
10
79
75
11

28
12
47
76
77
13
43
70
27
66
65
68
22
71
24
63
62
67

Competitor

~* Bonita Shurmer

IEH Nicole Burns

IEE Lucy Worthington

>< Elisha Stott

Tara Donnelly

&= Emma Pussinen

&l Samantha Peene

& Chantae Wilson

&I Anna Michelle Francoeur
IEH Chloe Donnelly
Madison Nicol

&8 Morgan Lloyd

Il Emma Sutton

& Gianna Shannen Webbe

== Rebekka Ingadéttir Rein
+= Liv Arting

&fe= Deidre Strand

&le= Frida Eriksson

= Elsbet Lamhauge Dalbg

== Christina Turidardottir Arge

# Clara Sundberg
+= Marta Nielsen
< Rosie Willis
&= Frida Granskog
&= Elsa Hager
+= Mary Petersen
> Ruby Mahony
&% Bryony Tatlock
# Matilda Ronsten
il Alys Kay Jones
# Samantha Joanne Font
4 Amelia Jade Marriott
# Tilda Ericsson
& Courtney Williams
# Hilda Lindstrém
=== Zsofia Kiszely
=== Arwen Grieve

i Hannah Danielle Jones

Island
JER

IOM
IOM
JER
IOM
ALA
CAY
BER
BER
IOM
IOM
CAY
IOM
BER
FAR
FAR
ALA
ALA
FAR
FAR
GOT
FAR
JER
ALA
ALA
FAR
JER
YSM
GOT
YSM
YSM
YSM
GOT
YSM
GOT
SHE
SHE
YSM

Result
12.700

12.650
12.600
12.550
12.500
12.400
12.370
12.300
12.250
12.250
12.250
11.950
11.900
11.550
11.450
11.100
11.000
10.950
10.900
10.800
10.800
10.750

10.750
10.700
10.700
10.650

10.650
10.450
10.400
10.150
9.700
9.400
9.200
9.050
8.800
8.700
8.650
7.950



Position
39th

40th
DNS
DNS

Bib
64
61
23

25

Competitor Island

=== Sara McLeod SHE

=== Evie Craigie SHE
# Vilma Jakobsson GOT
# Karolina Mattsson GOT

Last Result: 27/06/2017 09:57:37 Status: Confirmed 27/06/2017 09:57:43

Result
7.750

7.000
0.000
0.000



Gymnastics

Men’s SET Individual Parallel Bars

Heat: Final
Position
1st
1st
1st
4th
5th
5th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
12th
12th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
20th
21st
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib

Competitor

'I- Aron Jacobsen

Nicholas Harvey

< Andre Stephen Romeril
> Cameron Aird

&8 Igor Magalhaes

+ Djoni Sakarisson

> Zee Adamson

+- Christoper Klevang

Callum Kewley

Harshul Measuria

@& Daniel Anthony Chadwick-Jones
Mukunda Measuria

IEH Glenn Yates

EF jack Humphray

< Alexander Buesnel

> James Evans

&= Bogi Berg

&I Taj Kiran Lowery

+- Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
&I Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
> Anushan Elanco

'|- Rani Allansson Dalsgard

il Benjamin Thomas Jones

i Cian Owen Roberts
Last Result: 27/06/2017 08:53:52 Status:

Confirmed 27/06/2017 08:54:12

Island
FAR
IOM
JER
JER
CAY
FAR
JER
FAR
IOM
IOM
YSM
IOM
IOM
Iow
JER
JER
FAR
BER
FAR
BER
JER
FAR
YSM
YSM

Result
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.700
9.400
9.400
9.300
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.000
8.000
7.300
6.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Gymnastics

Women'’s SET Individual Beam

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
9th
10th
10th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
17th
19th
20th
20th
21st
23rd
24th
25th
25th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32th
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th

Bib
32

46
34
31

30

77
75

43
35

70
78
45
47
10

33
12
65
66
11
22
14
28
13
71
68
62
64
57
25
59
24
63

Competitor
IEEH Tara Donnelly

& Chantae Wilson

> Elisha Stott

Madison Nicol

IEH Chloe Donnelly

&I Anna Michelle Francoeur
Nicole Burns

&I Gianna Shannen Webbe
&= Elsa Hager

&l Frida Eriksson

&8 Morgan Lloyd

> Ruby Mahony

IEEH Lucy Worthington

== Christina Turidardottir Arge

#4% Bryony Tatlock

&l Emma Pussinen

>< Bonita Shurmer

> Rosie Willis

== Liv Arting

& Samantha Peene

Il Emma Sutton

'|- Marta Nielsen

# Samantha Joanne Font

i Alys Kay Jones

'|- Elsbet Lamhauge Dalbg
# Tilda Ericsson

== Rebekka Ingadottir Rein
# Clara Sundberg

+= Mary Petersen

&% Courtney Williams

il Amelia Jade Marriott

=== Arwen Grieve

=== Sara McLeod

== Joana Pons Coll
® Karolina Mattsson

== Dana Viedma Soto
# Hilda Lindstrom

=== Zsofia Kiszely

Island
IOM
BER
JER
IOM
IOM
BER
IOM
BER
ALA
ALA
CAY
JER
IOM
FAR
YSM
ALA
JER
JER
FAR
CAY
IOM
FAR
YSM
YSM
FAR
GOT
FAR
GOT
FAR
YSM
YSM
SHE
SHE
MEN
GOT
MEN
GOT
SHE

Result
12.950

12.800
12.750
12.550
12.350
12.200
12.200
12.150
12.100
12.000
12.000
11.950
11.850
11.550
11.250
11.050
11.000
11.000
10.950
10.800
10.650
10.750
10.500
10.450
10.350
10.350
10.200
9.900

9.800

9.200

8.950

8.550

8.100

7.800

7.750

7.100

6.900

6.700



Position Bib Competitor Island Result
39th 23 # Vilma Jakobsson GOT 6.400
40th 56 == Marina Genestar Sanchez MEN 5.750
41st 58 = Marina Van Walre Portella MEN 5.400
DNS 76 ER= Frida Granskog ALA 0.000
DNS 79 ER= Deidre Strand ALA 0.000
DNS 27 & Matilda Ronsten GOT 0.000
DNS 61 == Evie Craigie SHE 0.000
DNS 67 # Hannah Danielle Jones YSM 0.000

Last Result: 27/06/2017 09:50:21 Status:

Confirmed 29/06/2017 07:24:01



Gymnastics

Men’s SET Individual Rings

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd

®2nd
4th
4th
4th
7th

8th
9th
9th
11th
12th
13th
13th
15th
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS

Bib
49
20

40

17

42
15
37
39
48
51
38

50

16
18

41
19

Competitor

> Cameron Aird

+= Djoni Sakarisson
Il Mukunda Measuria
& |gor Magalhaes
== Aron Jacobsen
EF jack Humphray
'l- Bogi Berg

IEH Nicholas Harvey
Harshul Measuria
> Zee Adamson

> Anushan Elanco
Callum Kewley
&I Taj Kiran Lowery
> Alexander Buesnel

&I Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
== Rani Allansson Dalsgard

'I- Christoper Klevang
IEH Glenn Yates

'I- Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
Last Result: 27/06/2017 08:57:30 Status:

Island
JER

FAR

IOM
CAY
FAR

Iow
FAR

IOM
IOM
JER
JER
IOM
BER
JER
BER
FAR

FAR

IOM
FAR

Confirmed 27/06/2017 08:57:36

Result
9.350

9.300

9.300
9.250
9.250
9.250
9.100

9.000
8.900
8.900
8.600
8.400
8.150
8.150
7.150
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000



Gymnastics

Men’s SET Individual Pommel

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

Bib
41
17
40
49
37
55
39
38
50
48
42

51
15

16
18
20

52
19

Competitor

IEH Glenn Yates

'I- Aron Jacobsen
Mukunda Measuria

2% Cameron Aird

IEH Nicholas Harvey

< Andre Stephen Romeril
Il Harshul Measuria
Callum Kewley

> Alexander Buesnel

> Zee Adamson

EJ jack Humphray

&I Taj Kiran Lowery

& [gor Magalhaes

&I Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
> Anushan Elanco

'I- Bogi Berg
== Rani Allansson Dalsgard
'I- Christoper Klevang

+= Djoni Sakarisson
> James Evans

+= Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard

Last Result: 27/06/2017 09:00:28 Status:

Island
IOM
FAR
IOM
JER
IOM
JER
IOM
IOM
JER
JER
Iow
BER
CAY
BER
JER
FAR

FAR
FAR
FAR

JER
FAR

Confirmed 27/06/2017 09:00:36

Result
9.100

9.050
8.700
8.600
8.450
8.450
7.750
7.100
6.500
5.800
5.700
4.650
4.600
2.900
2.700
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000



Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual Floor

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
DNS

Heat: Semi
Position
1st

2nd
3rd

3rd
3rd
6th
7th
7th
7th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
DNS

Bib
53
15

17

50
72
73
39

37

Bib
53
17

15

50
72
49
18
37
48
39
19

1
73

42
38
55
29
20
74
16

54
40

Competitor

> Daniel Lee

'|- Bogi Berg

== Aron Jacobsen

< Alexander Buesnel

#M& Daniel Anthony Chadwick-Jones
i Benjamin Thomas Jones

Il Harshul Measuria

& Max Johann Eugene Blakeney

Nicholas Harvey
Last Result: 30/06/2017 14:13:21 Status:

Competitor
>< Daniel Lee

== Aron Jacobsen
'|- Bogi Berg
< Alexander Buesnel
#M& Daniel Anthony Chadwick-Jones
> Cameron Aird
+ Christoper Klevang
Nicholas Harvey
< Zee Adamson
Harshul Measuria
'|- Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
&I Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
Glenn Yates
#% Benjamin Thomas Jones
&l Taj Kiran Lowery
Jack Humphray
Callum Kewley
> Andre Stephen Romeril
# Hannes Vestberg
4= Djoni Sakarisson
&l Cian Owen Roberts
'I- Rani Allansson Dalsgard
&M [gor Magalhaes
> Isaac McIntosh

Mukunda Measuria
Last Result: 29/06/2017 06:43:50 Status:

Island
JER

FAR
FAR

JER
YSM
YSM
IOM
BER

IOM
Confirmed 30/06/2017 14:13:54

Island
JER

FAR
FAR

JER
YSM
JER
FAR

IOM
JER
IOM
FAR
BER
IOM
YSM
BER
Iow
IOM
JER
GOT
FAR

YSM
FAR
CAY
JER

IOM
Confirmed 29/06/2017 06:44:26

Result
13.500

12.600
12.500

11.400
11.400
10.800
10.500
10.400
0.000

Result
13.850

12.850
12.300

12.300
12.300
12.200
12.100
12.100
12.100
12.000
11.950
11.850
11.800
11.700
11.650
11.400
11.300
10.850
10.800
10.700
10.350
10.300
9.950

8.600

0.000



Gymnastics

Women's FIG Individual Floor

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor
1st 32 IEEH Tara Donnelly
®2nd 31 Chloe Donnelly
®3rd 46 > Elisha Stott
4th 2 & Gianna Shannen Webbe
5th 45 > Bonita Shurmer
6th 1 &I Anna Michelle Francoeur
7th 9 == Christina Turidardéttir Arge
8th 14 == Rebekka Ingadottir Rein

Last Result: 30/06/2017 14:06:43 Status:

Island
IOM

IOM
JER
BER
JER
BER
FAR

FAR
Confirmed 30/06/2017 14:06:50

Result
11.500

11.150
10.850
10.450
10.350
10.300
9.950

9.650



Heat: Semi
Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
11th
11th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32th
33rd
34th
35th
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
32
31
46

30
45
14

35

78
12

10

47
75
79
76
34
11
77
62
70
65
33
66
28
13
21
61
22
71
68
64
26

23
27
43
63

Competitor
IEl Tara Donnelly

Chloe Donnelly

> Elisha Stott

& Gianna Shannen Webbe
IEH Nicole Burns

> Bonita Shurmer

== Rebekka Ingadottir Rein
Lucy Worthington

&I Anna Michelle Francoeur
== Christina Turidardottir Arge
&= Emma Pussinen

+= Marta Nielsen

== Liv Arting

&l Samantha Peene

> Rosie Willis

&fe Frida Eriksson

&le= Deidre Strand

fe= Frida Granskog

Il Madison Nicol

'I- Elsbet Lamhauge Dalbg
&= Elsa Hager

=== Arwen Grieve

& Bryony Tatlock

# Samantha Joanne Font
Emma Sutton

i Alys Kay Jones

# Clara Sundberg

+= Mary Petersen

& Annie Engstrom
=== Evie Craigie

& Tilda Ericsson
& Courtney Williams
M Amelia Jade Marriott
=== Sara McLeod

# Moa Persson
&I Chantae Wilson
&8 Morgan Lloyd

# Vilma Jakobsson

# Matilda Ronsten
> Ruby Mahony

=== Zsofia Kiszely

Island
IOM
IOM
JER
BER
IOM
JER
FAR
IOM
BER
FAR
ALA
FAR
FAR
CAY
JER
ALA
ALA
ALA
IOM
FAR
ALA
SHE
YSM
YSM
IOM
YSM
GOT
FAR
GOT
SHE
GOT
YSM
YSM
SHE
GOT
BER
CAY
GOT
GOT
JER
SHE

Result
12.250

11.900
11.400
11.150
11.050
11.000
10.900
10.850
10.800
10.800
10.750
10.750
10.600
10.450
10.350
10.200
9.800
9.700
9.650
9.500
9.400
9.100
8.850
8.800
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.500
7.850
6.600
6.500
6.300
5.950
4.800
3.800
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Position Bib Competitor Island Result
DNS 67 il Hannah Danielle Jones YSM 0.000
Last Result: 28/06/2017 22:38:56 Status: Confirmed 28/06/2017 22:39:09



Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual Vault

Heat: Final
Position Bib
1st 15
1st 37
®3rd 18
®3rd 53
5th 72
6th 39
7th 73
8th 5
Heat: Semi
Position Bib
1st 37
2nd 18
3rd 15
4th 16
5th 53
6th 49
7th 72
8th 39
9th 5
10th 73
11th 29
12th M
13th 42
14th 55
15th 8
16th 74
17th 17
18th 19
19th 48
20th 54
21st 50
DNS 4
DNS 20
DNS 38
DNS 40

Competitor

'|- Bogi Berg

Nicholas Harvey

'I- Christoper Klevang

> Daniel Lee

#M& Daniel Anthony Chadwick-Jones
Harshul Measuria

i Benjamin Thomas Jones

&I Taj Kiran Lowery

Last Result: 30/06/2017 15:01:38 Status:

Competitor
IEHE Nicholas Harvey

'|- Christoper Klevang

'I- Bogi Berg

== Rani Allansson Dalsgard

>< Daniel Lee

> Cameron Aird

i Daniel Anthony Chadwick-Jones

IEH Harshul Measuria

&I Taj Kiran Lowery

&l Benjamin Thomas Jones
# Hannes Vestberg

Glenn Yates

Jack Humphray

> Andre Stephen Romeril

&M |gor Magalhaes

&M Cian Owen Roberts

'|- Aron Jacobsen

+= Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
< Zee Adamson

> Isaac Mclntosh

< Alexander Buesnel

&I Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
+= Djoni Sakarisson

Callum Kewley

Mukunda Measuria

Last Result: 29/06/2017 06:57:43 Status:

Island
FAR
IOM
FAR
JER
YSM
IOM
YSM
BER

Confirmed 30/06/2017 15:01:51

Island
IOM

FAR
FAR
FAR

JER
JER
YSM
IOM
BER
YSM
GOT
IOM
Iow
JER
CAY
YSM
FAR

FAR

JER
JER
JER
BER
FAR
IOM
IOM

Confirmed 29/06/2017 06:59:41

Vault 1
12.800
13.800
13.300
13.500
11.900
12.300
11.200
11.000

Vault 1
14.300

13.700
13.450
13.150

13.450
12.500
12.800
12.450
11.700
11.550
10.750
11.450
11.250
10.900
10.800
10.600
12.450
11.600
11.500
10.850
10.700
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Vault 2
13.100
12.100
12.300
12.100
11.500
11.000
11.000
10.800

Vault 2
12.450

12.500
12.550
12.300

11.650
11.500
11.150
10.600
11.200
11.250
11.900
11.050
10.900
11.150
11.200
10.050
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Result
12.950
12.950
12.800
12.800
11.700
11.650
11.100
10.900

Result
13.375

13.100
13.000
12.725

12.550
12.000
11.975
11.525
11.450
11.400
11.325
11.250
11.075
11.025
11.000
10.325
6.225

5.800

5.750
5.425
5.350



Gymnastics

Women's FIG Individual Vault

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
®3rd
5th
6th
7th
8th

Competitor
Tara Donnelly

Chloe Donnelly

&l Elsa Hager

+ Mary Petersen

=fe= Emma Pussinen

&I Gianna Shannen Webbe
> Bonita Shurmer

= Etsbet Lamhauge Dalbg
Last Result: 30/06/2017 14:27:44 Status:

Island
IOM
IOM
ALA
FAR
ALA
BER
JER
FAR

Confirmed 30/06/2017 14:28:46

Vault 1
12.550

12.600
12.350
12.300

12.250

12.300
12.700
12.300

Vault 2
12.950

12.550
12.050
12.100

12.000

11.700
10.700
0.0

Result
12.750

12.575
12.200
12.200

12.125

12.000
11.700
6.150



Heat: Semi
Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
9th
10th
10th
12th
12th
14th
15th
16th
17th

18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
28th
30th
31st
32th
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
38th
DNS

DNS

Bib
32
31
30
13

78
11
10
77
14

45
75

76
46
79
12
65
23
28

22
47
62
27
21
64

35
34
33

66
70
67
68
61
63
71

26

Competitor
IEH Tara Donnelly

Chloe Donnelly
IEH Nicole Burns
= Mary Petersen
&I Gianna Shannen Webbe
&fes Emma Pussinen
== Etsbet Lamhauge Dalbg
== Liv Arting
&l Elsa Hager
== Rebekka Ingadottir Rein
>< Bonita Shurmer
&fe= Frida Eriksson
&I Anna Michelle Francoeur
&l Frida Granskog
> Elisha Stott
&fe= Deidre Strand
'I_ Marta Nielsen
#M Samantha Joanne Font
# Vilma Jakobsson
# Clara Sundberg
& Samantha Peene
# Tilda Ericsson
> Rosie Willis
=== Arwen Grieve
# Matilda Ronsten
& Annie Engstrom

=== Sara McLeod

== Christina Turidardéttir Arge

IEH Lucy Worthington
IEE Madison Nicol

Emma Sutton

B Chantae Wilson

M Alys Kay Jones

il Bryony Tatlock

&M Hannah Danielle Jones
M Amelia Jade Marriott
=== Evie Craigie

=mm Zsofia Kiszely

& Courtney Williams
& Morgan Lloyd

= Moa Persson

Island
IOM
IOM
IOM
FAR
BER
ALA
FAR
FAR

ALA
FAR

JER
ALA
BER
ALA
JER
ALA
FAR

YSM
GOT
GOT
CAY
GOT
JER
SHE
GOT
GOT
SHE
FAR
IOM
IOM
IOM
BER
YSM
YSM
YSM
YSM
SHE
SHE
YSM
CAY
GOT

Vault 1
13.350

13.050
12.950
12.900

12.700
12.400
12.300

12.250

12.450
12.600

12.550
12.750
12.650

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

.850
.950
.550
.650
.100
.200
.550
.300

10.900

11

.300

10.900
10.800

11

.050

10.300
12.000

12.000

11
11
11
11

.850
.650
.600
.050

10.850
10.800
10.450
10.200
10.000
10.000
0.000
0.00

Vault 2
13.200

12.800
12.500
12.300
12.400
12.100
12.200
12.150
11.850
11.550
11.600
11.300
11.400
12.000
11.450
11.450
10.850

11.350
10.950
10.550
10.500
10.800
10.300
10.350
10.400
9.800
9.400
0.000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.000
0.00

Result
13.275

12.925
12.725
12.600
12.550
12.250
12.250
12.200
12.150
12.075
12.075
12.025
12.025
11.925
11.700
11.500
11.250

11.225
11.075
11.050
10.900
10.850
10.800
10.625
10.600
10.425
9.850
6.000
6.000
5.925
5.825
5.800
5.525
5.425
5.400
5.225
5.100
5.000
5.000



Position Bib Competitor Island Vault 1 Vault 2 Result
DNS 43 >} Ruby Mahony JER 0.00 0.00
Last Result: 29/06/2017 06:19:38 Status: Confirmed 29/06/2017 06:20:07



Gymnastics

Men'’s FIG Individual High Bar

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd

®2nd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th

Heat: Semi
Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
53
19

17

39
50

Bib
53
19
17
18
37
39
1

49
50
48

15
16
20

38
40
42
54

Competitor

> Daniel Lee

+= Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
Nicholas Harvey

+- Aron Jacobsen

&M Igor Magalhaes

Harshul Measuria

> Alexander Buesnel

&I Taj Kiran Lowery

Last Result: 30/06/2017 14:32:40 Status:

Competitor
> Daniel Lee

4= Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
== Aron Jacobsen

+= Christoper Klevang
Nicholas Harvey

Harshul Measuria

IEH Glenn Yates

& Igor Magalhaes

& Taj Kiran Lowery

>< Cameron Aird

> Alexander Buesnel

< Zee Adamson

&I Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
'|- Bogi Berg

'|- Rani Allansson Dalsgard
4= Djoni Sakarisson

Callum Kewley

Il Mukunda Measuria

EZ jack Humphray

>* Isaac Mclntosh

Last Result: 29/06/2017 07:03:08 Status:

Island
JER

FAR

IOM
FAR

CAY
IOM
JER

BER
Confirmed 30/06/2017 14:32:45

Island
JER

FAR
FAR
FAR

IOM
IOM
IOM
CAY
BER
JER
JER
JER
BER
FAR

FAR
FAR
IOM
IOM
Iow

JER
Confirmed 29/06/2017 07:03:49

Result
11.400

11.200

11.200
11.100
10.800
10.700
10.700
9.600

Result
12.400

11.700
11.250
10.900

10.550
9.450
9.400
9.300
9.150
8.550
4.850
2.100
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Gymnastics

Women's FIG Individual Asymmetric Bars

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Bib

32

46
45
30
13
76
77

Competitor
&I Chantae Wilson

Tara Donnelly

& Anna Michelle Francoeur
> Elisha Stott

> Bonita Shurmer

Nicole Burns

+= Mary Petersen

afes Frida Granskog

&l Elsa Hager

Last Result: 30/06/2017 14:37:09 Status:

Island
BER

IOM
BER
JER
JER
IOM
FAR

ALA

ALA
Confirmed 30/06/2017 14:37:40

Result
11.300

11.100
10.200
10.100
9.250
9.050
8.300
8.200
8.000



Heat: Semi
Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th

12th
12th
14th
14th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
27th
29th
30th
31st
32th
33rd
34th
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Bib
32
30
45

34

33
46
77
76
13
27
31
78

35
10

79
22
11

12

70
75
47
14
66
21
28
62
64
63
61

23
26
43
65
67
68

Competitor
IEl Tara Donnelly

Nicole Burns
> Bonita Shurmer
& Chantae Wilson
IEl Madison Nicol
&I Anna Michelle Francoeur
Emma Sutton
=< Elisha Stott
BI= Elsa Hager
ale= Frida Granskog
+= Mary Petersen

# Matilda Ronsten
IEH Chloe Donnelly
afes Emma Pussinen
&I Gianna Shannen Webbe
IEH Lucy Worthington
== Liv Arting
& Samantha Peene
&= Deidre Strand

# Tilda Ericsson
'|- Elsbet Lamhauge Dalbg
== Marta Nielsen

== Christina Turidardottir Arge
& Bryony Tatlock
&l&= Frida Eriksson
> Rosie Willis
== Rebekka Ingadottir Rein
iM% Alys Kay Jones
#  Annie Engstrom
# Clara Sundberg
=== Arwen Grieve
=== Sara McLeod
=== Zsofia Kiszely
== Evie Craigie
&8 Morgan Lloyd
& Vilma Jakobsson
# Moa Persson
> Ruby Mahony
# Samantha Joanne Font
# Hannah Danielle Jones
# Amelia Jade Marriott

Island
IOM
IOM
JER
BER
IOM
BER
IOM
JER
ALA
ALA
FAR
GOT
IOM
ALA
BER
IOM
FAR
CAY
ALA
GOT
FAR
FAR
FAR

YSM
ALA
JER
FAR

YSM
GOT
GOT
SHE
SHE
SHE
SHE
CAY
GOT
GOT
JER
YSM
YSM
YSM

Result
11.800

11.400
11.000
10.950
10.850
10.550
9.750
9.550
9.300
8.800
8.800

8.750
8.750
8.650
8.650
8.550
8.450
8.300
7.400
7.350
7.150
7.050
6.050
5.950
5.750
5.400
4.900
4.900
4.850
3.600
2.400
1.700
1.050
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Position Bib Competitor Island Result
DNS 71 i Courtney Williams YSM 0.000
Last Result: 29/06/2017 06:29:08 Status: Confirmed 29/06/2017 06:29:16



Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual Parallel Bars

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd

®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Heat: Semi
Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

16th
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
53
17
38
18

1

55

Bib
53
38
17
41
49
39
18
37
55
20
48
15

50
19

54

16
40
42
72
73
74

Competitor

> Daniel Lee

== Aron Jacobsen

IEH Callum Kewley

'I_ Christoper Klevang
Glenn Yates

& |gor Magalhaes

>< Andre Stephen Romeril

Last Result: 30/06/2017 14:39:44 Status:

Competitor
>< Daniel Lee

Callum Kewley

== Aron Jacobsen

Glenn Yates

>* Cameron Aird

Il Harshul Measuria

&= Christoper Klevang
Nicholas Harvey

> Andre Stephen Romeril
= Djoni Sakarisson

> Zee Adamson

'|- Bogi Berg

&l Igor Magalhaes

< Alexander Buesnel

4= Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
>< Isaac McIntosh

& Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
& Taj Kiran Lowery

4= Rani Allansson Dalsgard
Mukunda Measuria

Jack Humphray

sl Daniel Anthony Chadwick-Jones
il Benjamin Thomas Jones
&M Cian Owen Roberts

Last Result: 29/06/2017 07:08:42 Status:

Island

JER
FAR

IOM
FAR

IOM
CAY

JER
Confirmed 30/06/2017 14:40:01

Island

JER
IOM
FAR
IOM
JER
IOM
FAR
IOM
JER
FAR
JER
FAR
CAY
JER
FAR

JER
BER
BER
FAR
IOM
oW
YSM
YSM
YSM

Confirmed 29/06/2017 07:09:48

Result
13.600

12.600

12.500
12.100
11.800
11.700
11.200

Result
13.000

12.300
12.100
12.050
11.800
11.750
11.600
11.600
11.150
10.500
10.150
10.100
9.350

5.600

5.000

1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Gymnastics

Women's FIG Individual Beam

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Bib
32

34
46
45

78

Competitor
Tara Donnelly

&I Chantae Wilson

&l Anna Michelle Francoeur
Madison Nicol

> Elisha Stott

> Bonita Shurmer

& Samantha Peene

_IL_] .
&&= Emma Pussinen

Last Result: 30/06/2017 16:14:41 Status:

Island
IOM
BER
BER
IOM
JER
JER
CAY

ALA
Confirmed 30/06/2017 16:14:46

Result
13.050

12.550
12.150
12.000
11.900
11.100
9.400

8.900



Heat: Semi
Position
1st

2nd
2nd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
13th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32th
33rd
34th
35th
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
34

31
32
46
30
78
45

33

47
77

11
35
14
10
70

62
75
13
12
68
76
65
22
79
28
64
21
63
23
26

27
43
61
66
67

Competitor
IEl Madison Nicol

&I Anna Michelle Francoeur
IEH Chloe Donnelly
IEl Tara Donnelly
> Elisha Stott
Nicole Burns
&l= Emma Pussinen
< Bonita Shurmer
&I Chantae Wilson
Il Emma Sutton
& Samantha Peene
> Rosie Willis
&l Elsa Hager
&I Gianna Shannen Webbe
'|- Elsbet Lamhauge Dalbg
Lucy Worthington
== Rebekka Ingadottir Rein
== Liv Arting
& Bryony Tatlock
== Christina Turidardottir Arge
=== Arwen Grieve
fe= Frida Eriksson
+= Mary Petersen
== Marta Nielsen
i Amelia Jade Marriott
&l Frida Granskog
# Samantha Joanne Font
# Tilda Ericsson
&l Deidre Strand
# Clara Sundberg
=== Sara McLeod
#  Annie Engstrom
=m= Zsofia Kiszely
# Vilma Jakobsson
# Moa Persson
&8 Morgan Lloyd
# Matilda Ronsten
> Ruby Mahony
=== Evie Craigie
i Alys Kay Jones
#& Hannah Danielle Jones

Island
IOM
BER
IOM
IOM
JER
IOM
ALA
JER
BER
IOM
CAY
JER
ALA
BER
FAR
IOM
FAR

FAR
YSM
FAR
SHE
ALA
FAR
FAR
YSM
ALA
YSM
GOT
ALA
GOT
SHE
GOT
SHE
GOT
GOT
CAY
GOT
JER
SHE
YSM
YSM

Result
13.450

12.700
12.700
12.550
12.550
12.300
11.600
11.550
11.300
11.250
10.850
10.600
10.550
10.550
10.450
10.350
10.200
10.100
10.100
9.750
9.650
9.550
8.800
8.750
8.500
8.450
8.150
8.000
7.550
7.400
4.650
4.500
3.250
1.450
0.600
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Position Bib Competitor Island Result
DNS 71 i Courtney Williams YSM 0.000
Last Result: 29/06/2017 06:38:17 Status: Confirmed 29/06/2017 06:39:22



Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual Rings

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd

®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat: Semi
Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
12th
14th
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS

Bib
53
49
37
15
40
17
20
39
50
38
42
48
54

16
18

1
19

Bib
53
20
40
49
15

37

42

Competitor

> Daniel Lee

5= Djoni Sakarisson
Mukunda Measuria
> Cameron Aird

+- Bogi Berg
Nicholas Harvey
& |gor Magalhaes
E3 jack Humphray

Last Result: 30/06/2017 14:49:27 Status:

Competitor
>< Daniel Lee

> Cameron Aird

Il Nicholas Harvey

'|- Bogi Berg

Mukunda Measuria

== Aron Jacobsen

+ Djoni Sakarisson
Harshul Measuria

< Alexander Buesnel
Callum Kewley

Jack Humphray

< Zee Adamson

< Isaac Mclntosh

& |gor Magalhaes

&I Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
I Taj Kiran Lowery

'|- Rani Allansson Dalsgard

'|- Christoper Klevang
IEH Glenn Yates

'|- Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard

Last Result: 29/06/2017 07:14:22 Status:

Island

JER
FAR
IOM
JER
FAR
IOM
CAY
[0}

Confirmed 30/06/2017 14:49:47

Island
JER

JER
IOM
FAR
IOM
FAR

FAR

IOM
JER
IOM
Iow
JER
JER
CAY
BER
BER
FAR

FAR

IOM
FAR

Confirmed 29/06/2017 07:15:00

Result
12.900

12.100

11.900
11.900
11.400
11.100
9.700
8.800

Result
12.800

11.300
11.150
11.050
11.000
10.900

10.550

10.250
10.200
9.050
9.000
8.750
8.750
5.500
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000



Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual Pommel

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd

®3rd
4th
5th
6th

Heat: Semi
Position
1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
53
17
37
55
1

Bib
53
17
37
41
55
39
48
49
50

54

15
16
18
20

38
40
42
19

Competitor

> Daniel Lee

== Aron Jacobsen

IEH Nicholas Harvey

> Andre Stephen Romeril
Glenn Yates

& Igor Magalhaes

Last Result: 30/06/2017 14:51:34 Status:

Competitor

< Daniel Lee

== Aron Jacobsen
Nicholas Harvey

Glenn Yates

> Andre Stephen Romeril
Harshul Measuria

> 7ee Adamson

< Cameron Aird

< Alexander Buesnel

& [gor Magalhaes

> Isaac McIntosh

&I Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
& Taj Kiran Lowery

= Bogi Berg

'I- Rani Allansson Dalsgard
= Christoper Klevang
+= Djoni Sakarisson
Callum Kewley
Mukunda Measuria

EF Jack Humphray

= Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard

Last Result: 29/06/2017 07:18:30 Status:

Island
JER

FAR

IOM
JER
IOM

CAY
Confirmed 30/06/2017 14:51:40

Island
JER

FAR

IOM
IOM
JER
IOM
JER
JER
JER
CAY
JER
BER
BER
FAR

FAR
FAR
FAR

IOM
IOM
Iow

FAR
Confirmed 29/06/2017 07:19:21

Result
12.000

10.100

8.900
8.600
8.200
7.900

Result
12.000

11.100
10.450
10.350
9.950
9.400
5.050
3.150
2.100
1.900
1.400
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Gymnastics

Men's FIG Overall Individual

Position Bib Competitor

Heat: Final
1st 53
®2nd 17
®3rd 37
4th 39
5th 49
6th 41
7th 48
8th 18
9th 15
10th 8
11th 50
12th 55
13th 19
14th 38
15th 5
16th 20
17th 42
18th 54
19th 16
20th 4
21st 40

> Daniel Lee

== Aron Jacobsen

Nicholas Harvey
Harshul Measuria

< Cameron Aird

Glenn Yates

< Zee Adamson

a= Christoper Klevang

'|- Bogi Berg

& |gor Magalhaes

< Alexander Buesnel

< Andre Stephen Romeril
5= Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
Callum Kewley

EI Taj Kiran Lowery

+ Djoni Sakarisson

EF Jjack Humphray

< Isaac Mclntosh

== Rani Allansson Dalsgard

&I Max Johann Eugene
Blakeney

Mukunda Measuria

Island App 1
JER  13.850
FAR  12.850
IOM  12.100
IOM  12.000
JER  12.200
IOM  11.800
JER  12.100
FAR  12.100
FAR  12.300
CAY  9.950
JER  12.300
JER  10.850
FAR  11.950
IOM  11.300
BER  11.650
FAR  10.700
IOW  11.400
JER  8.600
FAR  10.300
BER  11.850
IOM  0.00

Last Result: 29/06/2017 00:10:37 Status:

App 2
12.000
11.100
10.450
9.400
3.150
10.350
5.050
0.00
0.00
1.900
2.100
9.950
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.400
0.00

0.00

0.00

App 3
12.800

10.900
11.150
10.250
11.300
0.00
8.750
0.00
11.050
5.500
10.200
0.00
0.00
9.050
0.00
10.550
9.000
8.750
0.00

0.00

11.000

App 4
13.450
12.450
14.300
12.450
12.500
11.450
11.500
13.700
13.450
10.800
10.700
10.900
11.600
0.00

11.700
0.00

11.250
10.850
13.150

0.00

0.00

App 5
13.000
12.100
11.600
11.750
11.800
12.050
10.150
11.600
10.100
9.350

5.600
11.150
5.000
12.300
0.00

10.500
0.00

1.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

Confirmed 29/06/2017 00:10:59

App 6
12.400
11.250
10.550
9.450
8.550
9.400
2.100
10.900
0.00
9.300
4.850
0.00
11.700
0.00
9.150
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Result
77.500

70.650
70.150
65.300
59.500
55.050
49.650
48.300
46.900
46.800
45.750
42.850
40.250
32.650
32.500
31.750
31.650
30.600
23.450

11.850

11.000



Gymnastics

Women's FIG Overall Individual

Heat: Final
Position Bib
1st 32
®2nd 30
®3rd 1
4th 31
5th 45
6th 34
7th 46
8th 78
9th 2
10th 35
11th 77
12th 10
13th 33
14th 7
15th 11
16th 13
17th 76
18th 9
19th 14
20th 75
21st 12
22nd 47
23rd 79
24th 70
25th 3
26th 22
27th 62
28th 28
29th 21
30th 65
31st 68
32th 66
33rd 64
34th 27
35th 61
36th 71
37th 63
38th 23

Competitor
Tara Donnelly

Nicole Burns

& Anna Michelle Francoeur
Chloe Donnelly

>< Bonita Shurmer
Madison Nicol

< Elisha Stott

&&= Emma Pussinen

&I Gianna Shannen Webbe
Lucy Worthington

&l Elsa Hager

== Liv Arting

Emma Sutton

& Samantha Peene

4= Elsbet Lamhauge Dalbg
9= Mary Petersen

afe= Frida Granskog

== Christina Turidardottir Arge

== Rebekka Ingadéttir Rein
&fe= Frida Eriksson
a= Marta Nielsen
>* Rosie Willis
&f= Deidre Strand
& Bryony Tatlock
&I Chantae Wilson
# Tilda Ericsson
am= Arwen Grieve
# Clara Sundberg
#  Annie Engstrom
i Samantha Joanne Font
M Amelia Jade Marriott
W Alys Kay Jones
=== Sara McLeod
# Matilda Ronsten
== Evie Craigie
& Courtney Williams
=== Zsofia Kiszely

# Vilma Jakobsson

Island
IOM
IOM
BER
IOM
JER
IOM
JER
ALA
BER
IOM
ALA
FAR
IOM
CAY
FAR
FAR
ALA
FAR
FAR
ALA
FAR

JER
ALA
YSM
BER
GOT
SHE
GOT
GOT
YSM
YSM
YSM
SHE
GOT
SHE
YSM
SHE
GOT

App 1
13.350

12.950
12.650
13.050
12.550
11.850
11.950
12.400
12.700
12.000
12.450
12.250
11.650
11.300
12.300
12.900
11.850
12.000
12.600
12.750
11.650

11.300
11.550
10.850
11.600
10.900
10.900
11.550
11.050
11.100
10.450
11.050
10.300
10.800
10.200
10.000
10.000
11.200

App 2
11.800
11.400
10.550
8.750
11.000
10.850
9.550
8.650
8.650
8.550
9.300
8.450
9.750
8.300
7.150
8.800
8.800
6.050
4.900
5.750
7.050

5.400
7.400
5.950
10.950
7.350
2.400
3.600
4.850
0.00
0.00
4.900
1.700
8.750
1.000
0.00
1.050
0.00

App 3

12.550
12.300
12.700
12.700
11.550
13.450
12.550
11.600
10.550
10.350
10.550
10.100
11.250
10.850
10.450
8.800

8.450

9.750

10.200
9.550

8.750

10.600
7.550
10.100
11.300
8.000
9.650
7.400
4.500
8.150
8.500
0.00
4.650
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.250
1.450

App 4
12.250
11.050
10.800
11.900
11.000
9.650
11.400
10.750
11.150
10.850
9.400
10.600
8.700
10.450
9.500
8.500
9.700
10.800
10.900
10.200
10.750

10.350
9.800
8.850
0.00
6.500
9.100
8.600
7.850
8.800
5.950
8.650
4.800
0.00
6.600
6.300
0.00
0.00

Result
49.950

47.700
46.700
46.400
46.100
45.800
45.450
43.400
43.050
41.750
41.700
41.400
41.350
40.900
39.400
39.000
38.800
38.600
38.600
38.250
38.200

37.650
36.300
35.750
33.850
32.750
32.050
31.150
28.250
28.050
24.900
24.600
21.450
19.550
17.800
16.300
14.300
12.650



Position
39th

40th
DNS
DNS

Bib
67
26
6
43

Competitor
i Hannah Danielle Jones

# Moa Persson
&M Morgan Lloyd
> Ruby Mahony

Island
YSM

GOT
CAY
JER

Last Result: 28/06/2017 23:41:06 Status:

App1  App2 App3
10.800  0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.600
0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
Confirmed 28/06/2017 23:41:30

App 4
0.00

3.800
0.00
0.00

Result
10.800

4.400



Gymnastics

Team Floor & Vault Men's

Heat: Final

Position Competitor

1st == Faroe Islands
®2nd > Jersey
®3rd IEH isle of Man
4th # Ynys MOn
5th @& Bermuda

Last Result:

27/06/2017 08:00:36 Status:

Members

Hjalmar Allansson Dalsgard
Bogi Berg

Rani Allansson Dalsgard
Aron Jacobsen

Christoper Klevang

Djoni Sakarisson

Zee Adamson

Cameron Aird
Alexander Buesnel
Anushan Elanco

James Evans

Andre Stephen Romeril

Nicholas Harvey
Callum Kewley
Harshul Measuria
Mukunda Measuria

Daniel Anthony Chadwick-Jones

Benjamin Thomas Jones
Cian Owen Roberts

Max Johann Eugene Blakeney
Taj Kiran Lowery

Confirmed 27/06/2017 08:00:51

Result
56.350

55.850

55.650

52.500

22.800



Gymnastics

Team Floor & Vault Women's

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd

®3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Competitor
Isle of Man

@B Bermuda

'I- Faroe Islands

&= Aland

> Jersey

# Ynys Mon

7  Gotland

== Menorca

=== Shetland Islands

Last Result:

Members

Nicole Burns
Chloe Donnelly
Tara Donnelly
Madison Nicol
Emma Sutton
Lucy Worthington

Anna Michelle Francoeur
Gianna Shannen Webbe
Chantae Wilson

Christina Turidardottir Arge

Liv Arting

Elsbet Lamhauge Dalbg
Marta Nielsen
Mary Petersen
Rebekka Ingadottir Rein

Frida Eriksson
Frida Granskog
Elsa Hager
Emma Pussinen
Deidre Strand

Ruby Mahony
Ellen Marett
Bonita Shurmer
Elisha Stott
Rosie Willis

Samantha Joanne Font
Alys Kay Jones

Hannah Danielle Jones
Amelia Jade Marriott
Bryony Tatlock
Courtney Williams

Tilda Ericsson
Vilma Jakobsson
Hilda Lindstrom
Karolina Mattsson
Matilda Ronsten
Clara Sundberg

Marina Genestar Sanchez
Joana Pons Coll

Marina Van Walre Portella
Dana Viedma Soto

Evie Craigie
Arwen Grieve
Zsofia Kiszely
Sara McLeod

27/06/2017 08:03:57 Status:

Confirmed 27/06/2017 08:04:03

Result
72.150

69.950

68.600

67.150

66.150

64.700

61.000

58.900

54.300





